
Office Use Only: 
Order#:   
Paid:      

 

Website: JadonHaynes.com     Email: Jadon.Haynes@gmail.com               Phone: 541.854.5520

HOW TO ORDER: 1. ONLINE at JadonHaynes.com/DanceExpressions 2. DROP 
OFF FORM and payment at the studio (Cash or Check) 3. AT THE RECITAL

INFORMATION: NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL PHONE

PACKAGE
DVD BLU-RAY

MARK PRICE/TAX TOTAL MARK PRICE/TAX TOTAL

1 DISC
$30.00

$32.64
$40.00

$43.52
$2.64 $3.52

2 DISCS
$55.00

$59.84
$75.00

$81.60
$4.84 $6.60

3 DISCS
$80.00

$87.04
$110.00

$119.68
$7.04 $9.68

4 DISCS
$100.00

$108.80
$140.00

$152.32
$8.80 $12.32

TOTAL FROM SELECTION ABOVE

PLUS SHIPPING (SAME PRICE NO MATTER THE PACKAGE) $5.00

TOTAL TO BE PAID (CASH, CHECK to Jadon Haynes, LLC, CREDIT)

IMPORTANT: Which performances would you like?

SAT 3:00 PM SAT 7:00 PM

SUN 2:00 PM SUN 6:00 PM

Terms and Conditions: All Sales are Final. Discs will be shipped directly to the address provided by the start of the fall dance 
classes. Jadon Haynes, LLC protects all of our DVDs. Copy protection can occasionally cause compatibility issues with certain DVD 
or Blu-Ray players. Compatibility is considered to be 95%. Jadon Haynes, LLC uses DVD-R and BD-R for production purposes. 
Certain DVD and Blu-Ray players may not be compatible with DVD-R and BD-R Discs. If ordering a Blu-Ray disc, a Blu-Ray player is 
needed in order to play the BD-R disc. By submitting this form or ordering online, I authorize Jadon Haynes, LLC to video tape my 
child(ren)’s dance recital for my personal use only. For this service, I will pay a taping fee only and release Jadon Haynes, LLC from 
any responsibility regarding its future use.

DANCE EXPRESSIONS 
2016 DISC ORDER FORM

http://jadonhaynes.com/DanceExpressions

