



# DANCE EXPRESSIONS 2016 DISC ORDER FORM

Office Use Only:

Order#: \_\_\_\_\_

Paid: \_\_\_\_\_

**HOW TO ORDER: 1. ONLINE at [JadonHaynes.com/DanceExpressions](http://JadonHaynes.com/DanceExpressions) 2. DROP OFF FORM and payment at the studio (Cash or Check) 3. AT THE RECITAL**

<b>INFORMATION:</b>	<b>NAME</b>						
<b>ADDRESS</b>							
<b>EMAIL</b>				<b>PHONE</b>			
<b>PACKAGE</b>	<b>DVD</b>			<b>BLU-RAY</b>			
	<b>MARK</b>	<b>PRICE/TAX</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>MARK</b>	<b>PRICE/TAX</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	
1 DISC		\$30.00	\$32.64		\$40.00	\$43.52	
		\$2.64			\$3.52		
2 DISCS		\$55.00	\$59.84		\$75.00	\$81.60	
		\$4.84			\$6.60		
3 DISCS		\$80.00	\$87.04		\$110.00	\$119.68	
		\$7.04			\$9.68		
4 DISCS		\$100.00	\$108.80		\$140.00	\$152.32	
		\$8.80			\$12.32		
<b>TOTAL FROM SELECTION ABOVE</b>							
<b>PLUS SHIPPING (SAME PRICE NO MATTER THE PACKAGE)</b>						<b>\$5.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL TO BE PAID (CASH, CHECK to <u>Jadon Haynes, LLC</u>, CREDIT)</b>							
<b>IMPORTANT: Which performances would you like?</b>							
SAT 3:00 PM				SAT 7:00 PM			
SUN 2:00 PM				SUN 6:00 PM			

**Terms and Conditions:** All Sales are Final. Discs will be shipped directly to the address provided by the start of the fall dance classes. Jadon Haynes, LLC protects all of our DVDs. Copy protection can occasionally cause compatibility issues with certain DVD or Blu-Ray players. Compatibility is considered to be 95%. Jadon Haynes, LLC uses DVD-R and BD-R for production purposes. Certain DVD and Blu-Ray players may not be compatible with DVD-R and BD-R Discs. If ordering a Blu-Ray disc, a Blu-Ray player is needed in order to play the BD-R disc. By submitting this form or ordering online, I authorize Jadon Haynes, LLC to video tape my child(ren)'s dance recital for my personal use only. For this service, I will pay a taping fee only and release Jadon Haynes, LLC from any responsibility regarding its future use.